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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ФИЛАТОВА Алёна НИЖ  0  3  1  1  1  1 0.000 -17 7 7

ИГОШИНА Евгения МОО  V  V  0  V  1  V 0.667 2 17 3

КОЛОСОВА Кира УЛЬ  V  2  1  1  0  1 0.167 -14 9 6

СЕРЕБРЕННИКОВА Анастасия МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

ФАЙЗИЕВА Арина АЛТ  V  3  V  3  0  V 0.500 2 18 4

КУЗЯТКИНА Дарья НОВ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 13 20 2

ДВОРНИКОВА Евгения САМ  V  2  V  0  2  1 0.333 -5 13 5

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПАК Екатерина НОВ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 8 21 2

МИРОШИНА Алиса САР  2  V  2  2  V  V 0.500 2 18 4

КОЧЕТКОВА Виктория МОО  3  2  2  0  3  V 0.167 -6 14 6

АРЖАНОВА Виктория МОС  V  V  V  1  2  V 0.667 3 19 3

KO Polina KAZ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 21 1

КРИЩУК Анастасия САМ  3  2  V  V  0  V 0.500 0 17 5

МУХТАРОВА Динара УЛЬ  0  0  0  3  0  0 0.000 -21 3 7

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГАВРИЛОВА Анастасия УЛЬ  1  2  0  0  2  0 0.000 -19 5 7

НИКОЛАЕВА Наталия МОС  V  2  V  V  V  0 0.667 4 18 3

КУВАРЗИНА Екатерина САМ  V  V  0  V  V  2 0.667 5 18 2

СТЕПАНОВА Варвара САР  V  2  V  V  2  2 0.500 4 18 4

ЛАЗАРЕВА Элина АЛТ  V  0  1  2  V  0 0.333 -6 11 5

ИЛЮШИНА София НИЖ  V  3  0  V  1  1 0.333 -7 13 6

ЛУШНИКОВА Марина НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НОВИКОВА Софья САМ  V  V  3  V  0  V 0.667 2 19 2

ЧЕСНОКОВА Вероника МОС  3  V  V  1  0  V 0.500 3 16 4

САФОНОВА Елизавета УЛЬ  2  1  3  1  0  1 0.000 -16 8 7

НЕСТЕРОВА Ульяна МОО  V  0  V  2  0  V 0.500 -5 14 5

МОТОВА София САР  3  V  V  V  1  3 0.500 3 19 3

МОЛЧАНОВА Дарья НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 24 1

СОРОКИНА Варвара НИЖ  1  0  V  1  V  0 0.333 -10 10 6

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТИМАКОВА Алиса НИЖ  3  V  0  1  1  0 0.167 -13 9 6

ЖДАНОВА Юлия АЛТ  V  V  V  1  V  2 0.667 2 19 3

АНТОНОВА Вероника САМ  2  1  0  1  1  1 0.000 -18 6 7

ЯРОСЛАВЦЕВА Виктория УЛЬ  V  2  V  0  2  0 0.333 -4 12 5

ЩЕТИНИНА Екатерина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

МАЛЬЦЕВА Екатерина НОВ  V  3  V  V  0  1 0.500 0 16 4

БЕЛИЦЕР Александра НОВ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 14 22 2
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТЮКАЛОВА Милена ТАТ  2  0  0  0  V  3 0.167 -12 9 6

КАРГАТОВА Варвара НОВ  V  3  3  V  V  V 0.667 8 22 4

РЫСКОВА Дарья САМ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 9 22 2

ЛОМТЕВА Софья МОС  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 10 21 1

ЛОПАТИНА Валерия НОВ  V  3  3  V  V  V 0.667 11 22 3

КРЫСОВА Кира УЛЬ  1  0  1  1  0  0 0.000 -21 3 7

ТОКАРЕВА Вероника НИЖ  V  1  2  1  2  V 0.333 -5 14 5

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СИМАКИНА Варвара ПЕН  V  V  2  V  1  V 0.667 4 19 3

МАЛЬКОВА Любовь МОС  1  V  3  3  0  V 0.333 -4 15 5

МАНУХИНА Анна УЛЬ  2  0  0  3  0  1 0.000 -18 6 7

КАЛИНИНА Полина НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1

СИНЕЛЬНИКОВА Дарья НИЖ  2  V  V  1  3  0 0.333 -8 14 6

КУВАЕВА Александра МОО  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 10 21 2

АНДРУСЕНКО Ксения АЛТ  2  3  V  1  V  3 0.333 0 17 4

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛИТВИНОВА Анастасия НОВ  V  2  V  V  V  1 0.667 2 19 3

ПОЗДНЯКОВА Мария МОС  3  1  2  V  V  V 0.500 3 18 4

ЗАХАРЕНКО Арина АЛТ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 11 21 2

АНДРЕЕВА Алена НОВ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 23 1

ПИСКУНОВА Елена НИЖ  3  2  1  1  V  V 0.333 -1 15 5

ЧАТИНЯН Евангелина УЛЬ  0  0  1  1  0  0 0.000 -22 2 7

КОЗЛОВА Анна МОО  V  1  1  1  0  V 0.333 -6 11 6

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШЕФЕР Наталья НОВ  1  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 4 19 3

СОКОЛОВА Анна МОО  V  2  1  2  V  V 0.500 3 17 4

АРХИПОВА Евгения НИЖ  1  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 5 18 2

ЛИПОВСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ  3  V  1  V  1  V 0.500 -2 17 5

ЛАМКИНА София ТАТ  2  V  2  3  1  V 0.333 -3 16 6

САМОЙЛОВА Валентина АЛТ  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 21 1

МАЛЮК Елизавета УЛЬ  1  0  0  3  1  0 0.000 -19 5 7

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СИТКИНА Арина ПЕР  0  V  1  2  V  V 0.500 2 15 4

ПЕРЕГУДОВА Алина АЛТ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 19 23 2

ХАСАНОВА Рамина ТАТ  1  0  1  2  3  0 0.000 -17 7 7

ЖУЧКОВА Софья ПЕН  V  0  V  3  V  V 0.667 8 19 3

ПАВЛОВА Варвара НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 24 1

ВЬЮГИНОВА Валерия УЛЬ  0  0  V  0  0  1 0.167 -18 5 6

КУЗНЕЦОВА Василиса САМ  0  0  V  1  0  V 0.333 -8 9 5
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Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛУКЬЯНОВА Варвара НИЖ  V  0  0  0  3  1 0.167 -13 8 6

УЛЕЙКИНА Анна УЛЬ  1  0  2  V  1  0 0.167 -14 8 7

МИРОНОВА Екатерина ТАТ  V  V  3  V  V  3 0.667 10 22 3

КАНАРЕЕВА Анастасия АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 24 1

ИВАНОВА Полина НОВ  V  2  3  3  V  3 0.333 0 19 4

ХАРАЦИДИС Афина МОО  V  V  1  1  3  0 0.333 -7 13 5

АГАПОВА Серафима САМ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 12 23 2

Группа № 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЧЕРНУХИНА Елизавета НОВ  1  V  1  0  V 0.400 -3 10 4

ИВАНОВА Софья НОВ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 6 19 3

ЛОМАКИНА Мария УЛЬ  0  3  0  0  1 0.000 -16 4 6

ЛЫСЕНКО Вероника МОО  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 9 18 2

АРТАМОНОВА Алиса АЛТ  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 12 19 1

ПАРКАЕВА Виталия НИЖ  1  2  V  1  1 0.200 -8 9 5
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МОЛЧАНОВА Дарья НОВ 1.000 23 24 квалифицирован
2 ЛУШНИКОВА Марина НОВ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
2 СЕРЕБРЕННИКОВА Анастасия МОС 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
2 ЩЕТИНИНА Екатерина МОС 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
5 КАЛИНИНА Полина НОВ 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
6 ПАВЛОВА Варвара НОВ 1.000 14 24 квалифицирован
7 КАНАРЕЕВА Анастасия АЛТ 1.000 12 24 квалифицирован
8 ПЕРЕГУДОВА Алина АЛТ 0.833 19 23 квалифицирован
9 БЕЛИЦЕР Александра НОВ 0.833 14 22 квалифицирован

10 KO Polina KAZ 0.833 14 21 квалифицирован
11 АНДРЕЕВА Алена НОВ 0.833 13 23 квалифицирован
12 КУЗЯТКИНА Дарья НОВ 0.833 13 20 квалифицирован
13 АГАПОВА Серафима САМ 0.833 12 23 квалифицирован
14 САМОЙЛОВА Валентина АЛТ 0.833 12 21 квалифицирован
15 ЗАХАРЕНКО Арина АЛТ 0.833 11 21 квалифицирован
16 ЛОМТЕВА Софья МОС 0.833 10 21 квалифицирован
16 КУВАЕВА Александра МОО 0.833 10 21 квалифицирован
18 РЫСКОВА Дарья САМ 0.833 9 22 квалифицирован
19 ПАК Екатерина НОВ 0.833 8 21 квалифицирован
20 АРТАМОНОВА Алиса АЛТ 0.800 12 19 квалифицирован
21 ЛЫСЕНКО Вероника МОО 0.800 9 18 квалифицирован
22 ИВАНОВА Софья НОВ 0.800 6 19 квалифицирован
23 ЛОПАТИНА Валерия НОВ 0.667 11 22 квалифицирован
24 МИРОНОВА Екатерина ТАТ 0.667 10 22 квалифицирован
25 КАРГАТОВА Варвара НОВ 0.667 8 22 квалифицирован
26 ЖУЧКОВА Софья ПЕН 0.667 8 19 квалифицирован
27 АРХИПОВА Евгения НИЖ 0.667 5 18 квалифицирован
27 КУВАРЗИНА Екатерина САМ 0.667 5 18 квалифицирован
29 СИМАКИНА Варвара ПЕН 0.667 4 19 квалифицирован
29 ШЕФЕР Наталья НОВ 0.667 4 19 квалифицирован
31 НИКОЛАЕВА Наталия МОС 0.667 4 18 квалифицирован
32 АРЖАНОВА Виктория МОС 0.667 3 19 квалифицирован
33 ЖДАНОВА Юлия АЛТ 0.667 2 19 квалифицирован
33 ЛИТВИНОВА Анастасия НОВ 0.667 2 19 квалифицирован
33 НОВИКОВА Софья САМ 0.667 2 19 квалифицирован
36 ИГОШИНА Евгения МОО 0.667 2 17 квалифицирован
37 СТЕПАНОВА Варвара САР 0.500 4 18 квалифицирован
38 МОТОВА София САР 0.500 3 19 квалифицирован
39 ПОЗДНЯКОВА Мария МОС 0.500 3 18 квалифицирован
40 СОКОЛОВА Анна МОО 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован
41 ЧЕСНОКОВА Вероника МОС 0.500 3 16 квалифицирован
42 МИРОШИНА Алиса САР 0.500 2 18 квалифицирован
42 ФАЙЗИЕВА Арина АЛТ 0.500 2 18 квалифицирован
44 СИТКИНА Арина ПЕР 0.500 2 15 квалифицирован
45 КРИЩУК Анастасия САМ 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован
46 МАЛЬЦЕВА Екатерина НОВ 0.500 0 16 квалифицирован
47 ЛИПОВСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ 0.500 -2 17 квалифицирован
48 НЕСТЕРОВА Ульяна МОО 0.500 -5 14 квалифицирован
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49 ЧЕРНУХИНА Елизавета НОВ 0.400 -3 10 квалифицирован
50 ИВАНОВА Полина НОВ 0.333 0 19 квалифицирован
51 АНДРУСЕНКО Ксения АЛТ 0.333 0 17 квалифицирован
52 ПИСКУНОВА Елена НИЖ 0.333 -1 15 квалифицирован
53 ЛАМКИНА София ТАТ 0.333 -3 16 квалифицирован
54 МАЛЬКОВА Любовь МОС 0.333 -4 15 квалифицирован
55 ЯРОСЛАВЦЕВА Виктория УЛЬ 0.333 -4 12 квалифицирован
56 ТОКАРЕВА Вероника НИЖ 0.333 -5 14 квалифицирован
57 ДВОРНИКОВА Евгения САМ 0.333 -5 13 квалифицирован
58 ЛАЗАРЕВА Элина АЛТ 0.333 -6 11 квалифицирован
58 КОЗЛОВА Анна МОО 0.333 -6 11 квалифицирован
60 ИЛЮШИНА София НИЖ 0.333 -7 13 квалифицирован
60 ХАРАЦИДИС Афина МОО 0.333 -7 13 квалифицирован
62 СИНЕЛЬНИКОВА Дарья НИЖ 0.333 -8 14 квалифицирован
63 КУЗНЕЦОВА Василиса САМ 0.333 -8 9 квалифицирован
64 СОРОКИНА Варвара НИЖ 0.333 -10 10 квалифицирован
65 ПАРКАЕВА Виталия НИЖ 0.200 -8 9 квалифицирован
66 КОЧЕТКОВА Виктория МОО 0.167 -6 14 квалифицирован
67 ТЮКАЛОВА Милена ТАТ 0.167 -12 9 выбывший
68 ТИМАКОВА Алиса НИЖ 0.167 -13 9 выбывший
69 ЛУКЬЯНОВА Варвара НИЖ 0.167 -13 8 выбывший
70 КОЛОСОВА Кира УЛЬ 0.167 -14 9 выбывший
71 УЛЕЙКИНА Анна УЛЬ 0.167 -14 8 выбывший
72 ВЬЮГИНОВА Валерия УЛЬ 0.167 -18 5 выбывший
73 САФОНОВА Елизавета УЛЬ 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
74 ЛОМАКИНА Мария УЛЬ 0.000 -16 4 выбывший
75 ХАСАНОВА Рамина ТАТ 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
75 ФИЛАТОВА Алёна НИЖ 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
77 АНТОНОВА Вероника САМ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
77 МАНУХИНА Анна УЛЬ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
79 ГАВРИЛОВА Анастасия УЛЬ 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
79 МАЛЮК Елизавета УЛЬ 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
81 КРЫСОВА Кира УЛЬ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
81 МУХТАРОВА Динара УЛЬ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
83 ЧАТИНЯН Евангелина УЛЬ 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
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